Appendix 8: Bakewell Housing Needs Survey — Bakewell Infants School Parents
Viewpoint on Housing Need

Number of Forms issued 60
Number of Forms returned 25 (42%)
Age range of participants 20-59
Lived in Bakewell for 10 years or more 64%
Do not work in Bakewell 48%
Work in Bakewell 44%
Have relatives living in Bakewell 72%
In favour of small development of affordable homes for local people 96%
In favour of small development of private rented homes 56%
In favour of small development of open market homes for local people | 72%
Current Home own a home with a mortgage 44%
Current Home rent 36%
Current Home live in a house 96%:
Current Home live in 3-bed property 56%
Current Home live in 4-bed property 24%
Current Home Suitable 80%
Current Home Unsuitable 20%
Future requirement: private ownership 48%
Future requirement: shared ownership 12%
Future requirement: rented 12%
Future requirement: house: 60%
Future requirement: flat: 8%
Future requirement: 3-bed 24%
Future requirement: 4-bed 32%
One respondent specified wheel chair access requirement.




